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Price: $819,900 MLS Number: A11599853  Single Family

2901 SW 92nd Ave, Miami, Florida 33165 USA

 Beds: 5    Baths: 3    Living Area: 1,704
 Lot Square Feet: 7,950    HOA Fees:     Year Built: 1959

 Community: CORAL GABLES HEIGHTS    Subdivision: CORAL GABLES HEIGHTS



BEAUTIFUL 4BR, 3BTH ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY HOME IN WESTCHESTER AREA. THIS SPACIOUS HOME IS TOTALLY RENOVATED. PROPERTY FEATURES: CERAMIC TILE THROUGHOUT THE HOUSE, NEW KITCHEN CABINETS
W/GRANITE COUNTER, TOP OF THE LINE APPLIANCES, IMPACT DOORS AND WINDOWS. CORNER LOT, FENCED LARGE BACKYARD GREAT FOR ENTERTAINING. IT HAS ROOM FOR A BOAT OR RV. ON THE SIDE. ONE BEDROOM HAS
INDEPENDENT/SEPARATE ENTRANCE THAT COULD BRING EXTRA INCOME. BRING YOUR BUYERS, THEY WILL LOVE THIS UNIQUE AND BEAUTIFUL HOME.
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